9:00

9:15

9:30

10:15

10:45

11:00

12:00

12:15

1:15

4:00

{

MississiPPI STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

MISSISSIPPI FIRST STEPS EARLY INTERVENTION PROGRAM

State Interagency Coordinating Council (SICC)
Business and Working Meeting

January 26, 2018
9:00am - 4:00pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions — SICC Chair & Co-Chair
Review and Approval of Minutes — SICC Chair

Program Updates: Annual Performance Report (APR) Data — Miranda
Richardson, Part C Data Manager

SICC Priorities & Goal Setting — SICC Chair

Public Comments

Committee Assignments, Purpose, & Priorities — SICC Chair
SICC Business — SICC Chair

LUNCH
Provided for SICC Board Members Only

SSIP Updates: Review & Feedback of Infant & Toddler Standards —
Stacy Callender, Part C Coordinator

Adjourn

Mississippi Library Commission
3881 Eastwood Dr., Jackson, MS



