

## MISSISSIPPI FIRST STEPS EARLY INTERVENTION PROGRAM

## State Interagency Coordinating Council (SICC) Business and Working Meeting

January 26, 2018 9:00am – 4:00pm

## **AGENDA**

9:00	Welcome and Introductions – SICC Chair & Co-Chair
9:15	Review and Approval of Minutes – SICC Chair
9:30	Program Updates: Annual Performance Report (APR) Data – <i>Miranda Richardson, Part C Data Manager</i>
10:15	SICC Priorities & Goal Setting – SICC Chair
10:45	Public Comments
11:00	Committee Assignments, Purpose, & Priorities – SICC Chair
12:00	SICC Business – SICC Chair
12:15	<b>LUNCH</b> Provided for SICC Board Members Only
1:15	SSIP Updates: Review & Feedback of Infant & Toddler Standards – Stacy Callender, Part C Coordinator
4.00	Adiourn